

Court No. - 29

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2124 of 1979

Petitioner :- Ram Murat

Respondent :- D.D.C. & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.K. Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.,Raj Karan Yadav,Surya Pratap
Yadav

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji,J.

**Order on Delay Condonation Application No.1A/3 of 2018
and on Substitution Application No.1A/2/2018**

Issue notice to the proposed heirs of the respondents.

Steps to be taken within a week.

List after three weeks.

Order Date :- 17.4.2018

MAA/-

(Jayant Banerji,J.)