



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 2124 of 1979

Ram Murat

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : R.K. Pandey, Ram Kishore Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Raj Karan Yadav, S.C., Surya Pratap
Yadav

Court No. - 6

HON'BLE PRAKASH PADIA, J.

1. The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Raj Karan Yadav, learned counsel for of the respondent.

2. List this matter after three weeks.

(Prakash Padia,J.)

March 26, 2026

saqlain